Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

E2 |ECR-13-017838 14NOV2013 Xz Lz

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151580-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1426214
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1426214

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |0WN , - .1 P

- E TE Connectivit

CHE | ZHANG - , Y
NAM

SIDE FEED HDI APPLICATOR

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
THERWISE SPECIFIED:

0 PLC
I PLC
S}
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F3
MATERTAL ___ |Fimisa | wEIGHT A3 ©= 1426214 r

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [T o R

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION \ /home/us016926/DMTECmod

\
| |
‘ - |
w oSt REV R TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION ST T[] 1430525-3 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73 |~ |
\
- 1 1 1 1 1 1426214 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| 72 | —
| 1426214 -1 E -| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER 262 21~
| -1 1 1 1 1 1 1338705-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71 ||
| 1426214-2 | E - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER B o B B o SPRING. DEPRESaon solev|
| 1426214-6 | E -] LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED | CONTINUOUS CARRIER —— : : : 1 1 PERERrE SEATER OfPRESR =1
| 7-1426214 -1 E -| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS 4 ol |
| 7-1426214-2 | E - BENCH MECH PRE FEED -2 AND SPARE PARTS |
‘ 7-1426214-6 | E -|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED | -6 AND SPARE PARTS 1 1 : : : : RELE . PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 167 |
| T — — - CPARC PARTC FIT -2l 2l 21212 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE | 66 |
| i - |1 1 1 1 1 1 1424350-1 HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 65| D
| - 1 1 1 1 1 986950~ 1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 64 |
| -1 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MG6XB) RAM 53 |
: CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4XB) INS DISC 62 ;
| TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT, FEMALE / MALE 0.BA4MM -2 1212121 11802475 SCR, BHC (M5X25) DRAG ol |
| - - B 1 1 1 1 1 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 50 |
| CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE B N T I T A I 5-18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 53 |
| WIRE 1.57 [.062 IN] F 20-18 AWG or 0.50-0.75mm? . 58 |
S INSUL | 1.70 [.067 IN] |SPECIAL| 1.40-2.13 [.055-.084 IN] /4\ 57 |
-8 WIRE STRIP LENGTH —~ | APPL INSTRUCTION N G N A 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56 |
3 55 |
8 4.85-5.50 [.191-.256 INIC_ = 408-8322
- - l4al4al4al4a]4]4 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER | 54 |— |
3 TERMINAL - - FEED 53 |
£ | APPL SPEC  114-13008/4\ - 9.50 [.374 IN] R 18030-1 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 52 |
B - |1 1 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51 |
\
- N 1 1 1 1 1 £30753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50 |
- TERMIN PP .
2 ERMINALS A LIEDA B 1 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49 |
| g 638551-1 - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1338675-1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 418 ;
: @ 1488220-1 - _ _ _ - 1 - 1 1 - 1 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 47 |
= - | 1 1 1 1 1 1320995-3 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46 |
| 132602871 - - - - - [T 6301911 PLUG, NYLON 45 |
| 1326028-3 - - - - - 1338660-1 RAM 14 |
| 1488208-1 - - - - - | 1 1 1 1 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| ¢
| 880053 - - - - BB 630124-3 WASHER, RAM 42 |
| - - - - - - | 1 1 1 1 1 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 41 |
| — |1 1 1 1 1 1 23241-1 BALL, STEEL 40 |
| S _ T _ _ — _ -1 1 1 1 1 1 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 |
| W CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN AND -1 1 1 1 1 1 1320922-3 DISC, INSULATION 38 |
\ ’
| ni:}AEWG rgj LENGTH [INIJ ~ 1 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 |
| - - - 1 1 1 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 |
| 18 AWG 1.20 +0.05 [.047 +.002 IN] |5-354779-1 [.3245] — 1 1 1 1 1 2505137 POST. RAM T |
| 0. 75mm? 1.15 20.05 [.045 +.002 IN] |5-354779-5 [.3285] BN 1 1 1 1 1 1320934-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34 |
| 20 AWG or 0.50mm?| 1.07 20.05 [.042 +.002 IN] |6-354779-2 [.3300] -l 2l2]2]12121]2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33 |
| D - N B RN 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4) 32|40
: — 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK 31 :
| - - - - |1 1 1 1 1 1 1320908-4 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30 |
| LT - - - -1 1 1 1 1 1 1633073-5 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY | 29 |
| 8@ - - - -1 1 1 1 1 1 1-455888-5 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28 |
| z _ - - -2l 2]2]2]12]2 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27 |
| 34 -1 1 1 1 1 1 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 |
| _ - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 240792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 |
| — - - - -1 1 1 1 1 1 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 |
| O N - R - 1 1 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR, SHC SHLD 23 |
| ol - - - -1 -1 R 630472-2 STRIPPER 22 |
| a - 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10) STRIPPER | 21 | B |
| - R . - - - 4 4 4 4 4 | 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4) STRIPPER | 20 |
| T - - - R 6304721 STRIPPER 19 |
: _ _ _ 18 |
: N - 1 1 - 1338684-1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) | 17 ;
| RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
|
| . GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. }5
8 4 |
| & LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 5
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — : : : : : £5558050 SPRINE SIEAR B |
Z \
| /A INSULATION @ DEPENDENT UPON WIRE SIZE BEING APPLIED, - | 1 1 1 1 1 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 11 |
| CHECK 114-13006 FOR APPLICABLE DIAMETERS. N - -] I 1 1320921-1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUDY[ 10 |— |
| ’ : N - | 1 1 1 1 1 1-462006-6 SHEAR, FLOAT C(FRONT) 9 |
| gl ¢ N T[22 210 1 1 1-1333202-8 | ANVIL E] |
il & —_—
| =l G 7 |
R el
| HE BN 1 1 1 1 1 3-455889-6 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONTY| S |
| i N 1 1 1 1 1 238011-9 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 |
| |l s N T 22211 1 1 1333254-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 |
M - 1 1 1 1 1 455888-1 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 |
| = N 222 1 i 2-456403-1 CRIMPER, WIRE | |
: N VIEW B ROTATED 180° —77l—7el-72l—71| =6 | =2 | =1 PART NO DESCRIPTION L :
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE [®— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
\ Q—| QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST :
: 5 ! El_|ECN 0150-0927-04 TE | 7-04|DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI[MATL B HT TR B FIN B \
| ¢ E [0150-0308-04 BH [MARO4|po NOT ScALE PRINT. _ _ _ |
| H S RS E?hEEGT%ESSSEE?E?ED OR T1JUNOT[APP 11JUNOI :
| H 1= —J C |ECN 0150-1267-03 TE |11-03] : AMP Incorporated
| | & (REFY Bl |ECN 0150-1255-03 TE [T1-03|] PLC PEC *0.5 (.02 1N 1. CLIPORD B B, \:.7 A |
| 2| £ D B | SEE ECN 015A-0181-03| LJL [MARO3 3 PLC DEC - - M.CLIFFORD |
HEE A | SEE ECN 015A-1041-01] MC |JANO2 ~ NAME MACHINE REF |
: o 02 | WIRE DEPRESSOR CHANGE MC_[NOVO1 /;Eg:;E?EiTURE, VA SIDE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR HD-1 APPL :
\ E Q1 |FIRST TIME BUILD CHANGES | MC [AUGO1 SCALE SHEET REV
: © 66 PIF[LTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE QER%EE%E@S&O??EAEAX - | D Ege ] ‘4262] 4 1 oor 1 E1 :
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 5 A 2 RESTRICTED TO
| A ! 5 5 = 4 | 3 06775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING - |
‘ 1 |
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1426214 SHEET2OF2 REV.E2



T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

